

ITEM NO.105

COURT NO.11

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 5859/2012

OM PARKASH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB AND ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 08-12-2022 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURYA KANT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.K. MAHESHWARI

For Appellant(s)

For Respondent(s)

UPON perusing the papers the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after two weeks.

(ANITA MALHOTRA)
AR-CUM-PS

(PREETHI T.C.)
COURT MASTER